45		4.				
22/03/2002 ASS. REC. BY:		REF: CS AIGI	8017128/Rlo	d3 Special Int	truction:	
MUMEN From (Person	U	ASSIGN	MENT (Office) AIG	Date/	Time: 1919/18 (3 1:35pr
To Inspect Ve	-		9FC	Insured:	3JW 3725	
of	60 WO	odlands Ind	d. Park Eq		290 0000	
Policy No: Sum Insured:			Claim No: Excess:			
Make of Veh: (Client's Record				D.O.A	28 03	9018
	REP. / REV 24	HRS (W) Am Person Contact	ed: Denic		D. Endorsement	
Date/Time	Action/Instruction	n (V) Estim	ate			
		5H - NA/ING	130116981	m 2	DOA: 91	3/2013

NYPEUOC: REF:	
AS	SSIGNMENT
Dete	Veh No: FBL (327P Yr Regn:/
om: Date:	Type: M.Car / (M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lorry / Taxi / Prime Mover /
timated Cost: D / TP //WS / TP RES / OD RES / EVA / INV / MV	Truck / Trailer or
EAL 11300	Make: YANAHA c.c 600
Carlo	Colour ARM A/C: Insured / Std / NI / NA
	Sp.Reading 4621 T/Radio: Insured / Std / NI / NA
	Eng/No:
sured: AIA	C/No: JYAR J 221 00000 (834)
olicy No.	Gen. Cond: Good / Fair / Poor / Burnt
laims No.	Steering: Inforder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
um Insured; Excess:	Brake: Voorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
(Client's Record)	Modi: Nil / S/Rim / STD A/Rim or
lake of Veh:	Tyre Size: F: 120/30247
Dank 9296 only	R: (60/602R17
(Policy Condition) Punk 9296 0086	BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI /
repair at the time of inspection.	TOYO/YOKO OF MAXXIS
repair at the time of inspection.	11 V 12 C
aal. or Market Value:	— NA BIRS 4 mm
DAC Accident Rport: Consistent? : Yes or No	LIPOL TOTAL
GIA / PR Seen: Consistent? : Yes or No	D.O.A. 28/03/18 D.O.I. 20/01/8
Est. Repairs: days Res.: Yes or No	2010/10
.um Sum: % 3 Val.: Yes or No	Survey held at SMRT
CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS	Des. of Damages : Frt / Rear / 6/3 / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or
Vehicle: IN / Parte: Person Contacted:	The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision
	The Gro / Ghassis frame / Body children
Date / Time Action / Instruction 1/2 Subjust Final 8'g \$2.3318. Fo.	(Red. 0%)
Fair and reasonable	
	2010
RECEIVED	1 AUG 2019 1/8/2019
KLOL	
Date/Time, File Pass to? : Preli. Report	Days Of Repair:
	Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee:
1) : Final Report	
Date/Time, File Return to?	Transportation:
Date/Time, File Return to?	d Fee: : Site Insp (\$)s+Rs,si
Date/Time, File Return to?	Site Insp (\$
Date/Time, File Return to?	d Fee: : Site Insp (\$)s+Rs,si



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

AIC	A SIA DACIFIC IN	SURANCE PTE LTD	rnationale Des Experts En Auto	
AIC	3 ASIA PACIFIC IN	SURANCEPTELID	Ref : CS/AIG18017	128/R1rd3
CH	SHENTON WAY #0 ARTIS BUILDING NGAPORE 079120	08-16	Date : 20-09-2018	
1.		Policy Particu	Code : AIG	.IM
100	Insured Veh.	SJW 3725H	Veh. Inspected	FBL 1327P
	Policy No.	50 500 5 (Aug 19 00 6 000 <u>(</u> Aug)	Coverage (\$)	0.00
	Claim No.		Excess (\$)	0.00
	Assign From	FONG ANDY	Assign Date	20/09/2018
2.		Vehicle F	Particulars & Condition	
	Make & Model	And the Section Sectio	c.c	0
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.	
	Chassis No.		Colour	
	Odometer	발	Steering	
	Brakes		Modification	7
	General			
3.		Con	nditions of Tyres	
		Size	Make	Balance
	R/H Front Tyre			mm
	L/H Front Tyre			mm
	R/H Rear Tyre			mm
	L/H Rear Tyre			mm
١		Descr	ription of Damages	
5.	Designation No. 8 53	Ger	neral Information	
	Accident Date	28/03/2018	Inspection Date	20/09/2018
	Survey held at	SMRT AUTOMOTIVE SERV	/ICES PTE LTD	
		60 WOODLANDS INDUSTR	RIAL PARK E9 SINGAPORE 7	57705
ia.	Gerteral Tital		Remarks	
	A)THE INSPECTIO	N WAS CONDUCTED ON A	WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BAS S, WE HAVE NOT AUTHORIS	IS.

RE: - PD New Assignment - SJW3725H (OI) VS FBL1327P (TP) DOA 2...

From: Fong, Andy-SY

To: Catherine Chong (LKK Auto)

Cc: Syed-Yusoff, Saliha, sur@lkkauto.com, Celine Fong, Olivia Lau (LKKAuto)

Sent: 19/9/2018 1:35:41 PM

Celine

Representative from CNB has written to AIG. Did LKK get in touch with CNB??

Andy Fong

AIG

Claims Technical Control Manager

Singapore | Hong Kong

AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

78 Shenton Way #08-16 Singapore 079120
Tel +(65) 6419 1708 | M: +(65) 9138 1785
Andy-SY.Fong@AlG.com | www.AlG.com.sg

Follow us:

Get up to 15% OFF your AIG vehicle insurance premium and stand a chance to win amazing prizes when you download AIG On the Go now!

From: Fong, Andy-SY

Sent: Friday, September 14, 2018 12:26 PM

To: 'Catherine Chong (LKK Auto)'

Cc: Syed-Yusoff, Saliha

Subject: FW: aigencrypt - PD New Assignment - SJW3725H (OI) VS FBL1327P (TP) DOA 28/03/2018

Hi Catherine

Please take this email as our instruction to provide advice on the captioned third party claim. Kindly reach out to claimant.

We look forward to the necessary via Merimen.

Saliha, for your further instruction on third party claims administration

Andy Fong

AIG

Claims Technical Control Manager

Singapore | Hong Kong

AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

78 Shenton Way #08-16 Singapore 079120
Tel +(65) 6419 1708|M: +(65) 9138 1785
Andy-SY.Fong@AlG.com | www.AlG.com.sg

Follow us:

Get up to 15% OFF your AIG vehicle insurance premium and stand a chance to win amazing prizes when you download AIG On the Go now!

From: Shirlene YEO (CNB) [mailto:Shirlene_YEO@cnb.gov.sg]

Sent: Wednesday, September 12, 2018 5:47 PM

To: AIG SGP, CCU Referral

Cc: Aden POT (CNB); Chris TAN (CNB)

Subject: RE: -RE: Ref No. CLM341222, Claims, Auto Insurance, Nil claim no 7188482354SG

Message Classification: Restricted

Hi Varsha

We do not have a GIA report, our vehicles are self-insured.

The photographs of the vehicle are as attached.

The parts to be replaced/repaired are as follows:

- HANDLE BAR
- BRAKE LEVER
- BALANCER RH
- 4. SIDE MIRROR RH
- 5. FUEL TANK
- 6. FUEL TANK EMBLEM LH/RH
- 7. FUEL TANK SIDE COVER LH
- 8. SIDE COVER RH
- 9. SIDE UNDER COVER RH
- 10. FOOTREST BRACKET RH
- 11. FRONT FOOTREST RH
- 12. FRONT SIGNAL LAMP RH
- 13. REAR BOX

The total cost of repairs is \$3,318.70 (excluding GST). We will also be claiming for loss of use of the vehicle after our workshop confirms on the number of days of repairs.

Our vehicle is currently at our workshop: SMRT 60 Woodlands Industrial Park E9, Singapore 757705. Contact person: 92960006 Derrick.

Please inform us by <u>end of this week</u> if you will be sending your assessor to view the vehicle. Otherwise, we will proceed with our repairs. Thanks.

Shirlene Yeo (Ms)
Manager, Logistics Unit
Corporate Services Division
Central Narcotics Bureau
DID: (65) 6325 6626

Keeping Singapore Drug-Free

Central Narcotics Bureau W cnb.gov.sg FB fb.com/CNB.DrugFreeSG IG Instagram.com/cnb.drugfreesg

WARNING: "Privileged/Confidential information may be contained in this message. If you are not the intended addressee, you must not copy, distribute or take any action in reliance thereon. Communication of any information in this email to any unauthorized person is an offence under the Official Secrets Act (Cap 213), Please natify the sender immediately if you receive this in error."

IMPORTANT NOTICE:

The information in this email (and any attachments) is confidential. If you are not the intended recipient, you must not use or disseminate the information. If you have received this email in error, please immediately notify me by "Reply" command and permanently delete the original and any copies or printouts thereof. Although this email and any attachments are believed to be free of any virus or other defect that might affect any computer system into which it is received and opened, it is the responsibility of the recipient to ensure that it is virus free and no responsibility is accepted by American International Group, Inc. or its subsidiaries or affiliates either jointly or severally, for any loss or damage arising in any way from its use.

From: Shirlene_YEO@cnb.gov.sg To: Andy-SY.Fong@aig.com

Cc: AIGSGPCCUReferral@aig.com ,Saliha.Syed-Yusoff@aig.com ,Chris_TAN@cnb.gov.sg

Subject: RE: SJW3725H (OI) VS FBL1327P (TP) DOA 28/03/2018

Date: Tue, 18 Sep 2018 15:20:46 +0000

Message Classification: Restricted

Hi Andy

Since we did not hear from you, we will proceed with the repairs.

Thanks.

Shirlene Yeo (Ms)
Manager, Logistics Unit
Corporate Services Division
Central Narcotics Bureau
DID: (65) 6325 6626

Keeping Singapore Drug-Free

Central Narcotics Bureau W cnb.gov.sg FB fb.com/CNB.DrugFreeSG IG Instagram.com/cnb.drugfreesg

WARNING: "Privileged/Confidential information may be contained in this message. If you are not the intended addressee, you must not copy, distribute or take any action in reliance thereon. Communication of any information in this email to any unauthorized person is an offence under the Official Secrets Act (Cap 213). Please notify the sender immediately if you receive this in error."

From: Shirlene YEO (CNB)

Sent: Friday, 14 September 2018 12:42 PM
To: 'Fong, Andy-SY' <Andy-SY.Fong@aig.com>

Cc: AIG SGP, CCU Referral <AIGSGPCCUReferral@aig.com>; Syed-Yusoff, Saliha <Saliha.Syed-Yusoff@aig.com>;

Chris TAN (CNB) < Chris_TAN@cnb.gov.sg>

Subject: RE: SJW3725H (OI) VS FBL1327P (TP) DOA 28/03/2018

Message Classification: Restricted

Hi Andy

Thanks for your phone call. As spoken, please let us know asap if AIG decides to view our vehicle before repairs. We wish to commerce repairs very soon as we need this vehicle for deployment.

Please let us know by end of next Mon (17 Sep), otherwise, we will commence our repairs.

Thanks.

Shirlene Yeo (Ms) Manager, Logistics Unit Corporate Services Division Central Narcotics Bureau DID: (65) 6325 6626

Keeping Singapore Drug-Free

Central Narcotics Bureau W cnb.gov.sg FB fb.com/CNB.DrugFreeSG IG Instagram.com/cnb.drugfreesg

WARNING; "Privileged/Confidential information may be contained in this message. If you are not the intended addressee, you must not copy, distribute or take any action in reliance thereon, Communication of any information in this email to any unauthorized person is an offence under the Official Secrets Act (Cap 213). Please notify the sender immediately if you receive this in error."

From: Fong, Andy-SY < Andy-SY.Fong@aig.com> Sent: Friday, 14 September 2018 11:46 AM

To: Shirlene YEO (CNB) < Shirlene YEO@cnb.gov.sg>

Cc: AIG SGP, CCU Referral < AIGSGPCCUReferral@aig.com >; Syed-Yusoff, Saliha < Saliha.Syed-Yusoff@aig.com >

Subject: SJW3725H (OI) VS FBL1327P (TP) DOA 28/03/2018

Without Prejudice

Dear Miss Yeo

As spoken on the phone earlier. LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd is also our appointed panel of Motor surveyor as such we will reach out to LKK for their recommendation of the matter.

Thank you

Andy Fong

AIG

Claims Technical Control Manager Singapore | Hong Kong AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

78 Shenton Way #08-16 Singapore 079120
Tel +(65) 6419 1708 | M: +(65) 9138 1785
Andy-SY.Fong@AlG.com | www.AlG.com.sg

Follow us:

Get up to 15% OFF your AIG vehicle insurance premium and stand a chance to win amazing prizes when you download AIG On the Go now!

From: Shirlene YEO (CNB) [mailto:Shirlene YEO@cnb.gov.sq]

Sent: Wednesday, September 12, 2018 5:47 PM

To: AIG SGP, CCU Referral

Cc: Aden POT (CNB); Chris TAN (CNB)

Subject: RE: -RE: Ref No. CLM341222, Claims, Auto Insurance, Nil claim no 7188482354SG

Message Classification: Restricted

Hi Varsha

We do not have a GIA report, our vehicles are self-insured.

The photographs of the vehicle are as attached.

The parts to be replaced/repaired are as follows:

- HANDLE BAR
- BRAKE LEVER
- BALANCER RH
- 4. SIDE MIRROR RH
- FUEL TANK
- FUEL TANK EMBLEM LH/RH
- 7. FUEL TANK SIDE COVER LH
- 8. SIDE COVER RH
- 9. SIDE UNDER COVER RH
- 10. FOOTREST BRACKET RH
- 11. FRONT FOOTREST RH
- 12. FRONT SIGNAL LAMP RH
- 13. REAR BOX

The total cost of repairs is \$3,318.70 (excluding GST). We will also be claiming for loss of use of the vehicle after our workshop confirms on the number of days of repairs.

Our vehicle is currently at our workshop: SMRT 60 Woodlands Industrial Park E9, Singapore 757705. Contact person: 92960006 Derrick.

Please inform us by end of this week if you will be sending your assessor to view the vehicle. Otherwise, we will proceed with our repairs. Thanks.

Shirlene Yeo (Ms)
Manager, Logistics Unit
Corporate Services Division
Central Narcotics Bureau
DID: (65) 6325 6626

Keeping Singapore Drug-Free

Central Narcotics Bureau W cnb.gov.sg FB fb.com/CNB.DrugFreeSG IG Instagram.com/cnb.drugfreesa

WARNING: "Privileged/Confidential information may be contained in this message. If you are not the intended addressee, you must not copy, distribute or take any action in reliance thereon. Communication of any information in this email to any unauthorized person is an offence under the Official Secrets Act (Cap-213). Please notify the sender immediately if you receive this in error."

From: AIG SGP, CCU Referral < AIGSGPCCUReferral@aig.com>

Sent: Friday, 7 September 2018 12:05 PM

To: Shirlene YEO (CNB) < Shirlene_YEO@cnb.gov.sg>

Cc: Sylvester QUAH (MHA) < Sylvester QUAH@mha.gov.sg>; AIG SGP, CCU Referral

<<u>AIGSGPCCUReferral@aig.com</u>>

Subject: RE: -RE: Ref No. CLM341222, Claims, Auto Insurance, Nil claim no 7188482354SG

Hi Shirlene,

Pls see attached email we replied on 21st June 2018.

Rgds,

Varsha Claims Care Associate Claims | AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

78 Shenton Way AIG Building #08-16 Singapore 079120

Fax +68357416 www.aig.com.sq

From: Shirlene YEO (CNB) [mailto:Shirlene YEO@cnb.gov.sq]

Sent: Wednesday, September 05, 2018 3:33 PM

To: AIG SGP, CCU Referral

Cc: Sylvester QUAH (MHA)

Subject: FW: -RE: Ref No. CLM341222, Claims, Auto Insurance, Nil claim no 7188482354SG

Message Classification: Restricted

AIG

We are unable to login to view the msg. Can you advise if you will be sending assessor to view the vehicle as we will be sending the vehicle for repair very soon?

Thanks.

Shirlene Yeo (Ms)
Manager, Logistics Unit
Corporate Services Division
Central Narcotics Bureau
DID: (65) 6325 6626

Keeping Singapore Drug-Free

Central Narcotics Bureau W cnb.gov.sg FB fb.com/CNB.DruaFreeSG IG Instagram.com/cnb.druafreesa

WARNING: "Privileged/Confidential information may be contained in this message. If you are not the intended addressee, you must not copy, distribute or take any action in reliance thereon. Communication of any information in this email to any unauthorized person is an offence under the Official Secrets Act (Cap 213). Please notify the sender immediately if you receive this in error,"

From: Sylvester QUAH (CNB)

Sent: Tuesday, 19 June 2018 10:58 AM

To: Shirlene YEO (CNB) < Shirlene YEO@cnb.gov.sg>

Subject: FW: -RE: Ref No. CLM341222, Claims, Auto Insurance, Nil claim no 7188482354SG

Message Classification: Restricted

Are you able to open the email?

Sylvester Quah
Senior Executive, Logistics
Corporate Services Division
Central Narcotics Bureau

DID: (65) 6325 6625 | FAX: (65) 6224 3204

Keeping Singapore Drug-Free

Central Narcotics Bureau W cnb.gov.sg FB fb.com/CNB.DrugFreeSG IG Instagram.com/cnb.drugfreesa

WARNING: "Privileged/Confidential information may be contained in this message. If you are not the intended addressee, you must not copy, distribute or take any action in reliance thereon. Communication of any information in this email to any unauthorized person is an offence under the Official Secrets Act (Cap 213). Please notify the sender immediately if you receive this in error."

From: AIG SGP, CCU Referral [mailto:AIGSGPCCUReferral@aig.com]

Sent: Monday, 18 June, 2018 4:21 PM

To: Sylvester QUAH (CNB) < Sylvester QUAH@cnb.gov.sg>

Cc: AIGSGP, Claims <claims.AIGsgp@aig.com>; AIG SGP, CCU Referral <AIGSGPCCUReferral@aig.com>

Subject: -RE: Ref No. CLM341222, Claims, Auto Insurance, Nil claim no 7188482354SG

This is a secure, encrypted message. To read it, open the attachment.

Este es un mensaje cifrado y seguro. Para leerlo, abra el archivo adjunto.

Esta é uma mensagem criptografada segura. Para lê-lo, abra o anexo.

Ceci est une sécurité, un message crypté. Pour le lire, ouvrez la pièce jointe.

これは暗号化された電子メールです。 閲覧には添付ファイルを開いてください。

Click here by 2018-06-25 03:20 CDT to read your message. After that, open the attachment.

More Info

Disclaimer: This email and its content are confidential and intended solely for the use of the addressee. Please notify the sender if you have received this email in error or simply delete it.

Secured by Proofpoint Encryption, Copyright © 2009-2017 Proofpoint, Inc. All rights reserved.

IMPORTANT NOTICE:

The information in this email (and any attachments) is confidential. If you are not the intended recipient, you must not use or disseminate the information. If you have received this email in error, please immediately notify me by "Reply" command and permanently delete the original and any copies or printouts thereof. Although this email and any attachments are believed to be free of any virus or other defect that might affect any computer system into which it is received and opened, it is the responsibility of the recipient to ensure that it is virus free and no responsibility is accepted by American International Group, Inc. or its subsidiaries or affiliates either jointly or severally, for any loss or damage arising in any way from its use.

Serial No. F 25301

Police Station Of Origin: CHANCH NPC.



Report No.

REPORT OF A TRAFFIC ACCIDENT Station Diary No.: Vide Report No.: Date and Time Report Made: G 20180328 0160 28 MARCH 2018 2150HRS Informant's Particulars BIK416 Choa Chu Kang Ave 4 Address: Name of Informant: RAAM KUMAR SIO KANTHAMAN. #05-362. Postal Code: 680416. Mobile: 96664102 . Date of Birth: ID Type/No: Office : Home: 59108583F. 07/03/1991 Type of Informant: □ Driver □ Rider □ Cyclist □ Vehicle Owner □ Pedestrian Sex: Race: ☐ Passenger ☐ Pillion ☐ Police Officer ☐ Others (specify) Indian. Occupation: (state name and address of work place if you are working or name of school/institution if you are a student) CNB officer. General Information on the Accident Date of Accident: Type of Location: ☐ Fatal ☐ Injury ☐ Non-Injury ☐ Roundabout 28/3/2018 ☐ Bend ☐ Flyover ☐ Gradient ☐ Straight Road ☐ Bridge For non-injury, involved: Time of Accident: ☐ Car Park ☐ X-junction ☐ T-junction Type of Accident: ☐ Foreign vehicle ☐ Pedestrian / Cyclist ☐ Y-junction ☐ Private Property 3.30 PM. ☐ Hit & Run ☐ Police vehicle ☐ Others (specify) Location of Accident (state road name and specify landmark [if any]. If accident occurred at junction, state all road names that form the junction) PAYA LEBAR ROND . Weather: Type of Collision: Clear (ii) Moving Vehicle Against: (i) Between moving vehicles □ Raining ☐ Parked Vehicle ☐ Pedestrian ☐ Animal ☐ Lamp Post ☐ Side Swipe (same direction) ☐ Others (specify): ☐ Head on ☐ Road Divider/Kerb ☐ Others (specify) ☐ Head to Rear ☐ Side Swipe (opposite direction) Head to Side □ Others (specify) Drink Drive: Road Speed Traffic Volume: Road Surface: Traffic Flow: Traffic Control: Yes/No ☐ Heavy 🗹 Moderate Wet Dry Limit: Traffic Lights ☐ One-way ☐ Others (specify): ☐ Light ☐ No traffic ☐ Manual Control ☐ Two-way ☐ Uncontrolled □ Dual Carriageway Details Of Vehicle(s) & Driver(s) Involved Validity Insurance Name of Contact No Degree of Name & ID Class of Type/Make Damage Vehicle No. Period of Cert. No. Injury & Insurance of Driver D/Lie & /Colour (serious. insurance Days Given Co. Exp Date slight or no M/Leave damage) XID SLIGHT FBL1327P AMAMAY HISSAN SUGHT. SHLPHY HZSFEUZZ Details of Other Person(s) Involved (Passenger, Pedestrian, Pillion, etc.) Hospital/Clinic Days given Degree of Days Related Contact No. ID No. Medical Leave Warded Injury Vehicle HZEFENTS HZEFENTS DUROTHY PANG 304811102 98232128 KAM LIN .



Report No.

IP No.

IO In-charge:

CONTINUATION	OF REPORT
Information on Pedestrian(s) Involved	
Any Pedestrian Involved: Yes / No	D. J. J. J. D. San of Indones
No. of Pedestrians Injured: Whether Pedestrian Crossing Was Used: ☐ Used ☐ Not Used ☑ Not Available	Pedestrian's Degree of Injury : ☐ Killed ☐ Seriously Injured ☐ Slightly Injured ☐ Not Injured
Information on Eyewitness	Control of the second of the avantiness' particulars
Any eyewitness available : (es) No Eyewitness' Particulars Availab and contact number to the Inves	le Yes No (if Yes to both, please provide the eyewitness' particulars tigation Officer)
Brief Details. This report shall be signed by the informant.	TO SHE SHELL THE PARTY OF THE SHEET OF THE S
On 28 March 2018 at about 3.30p	m, I was alone on my bite (FBL 1327P)
travelling along Paya Lebor Road.	Iwas on the third lare from the
left. Suddenly a car (53W3725)	H) turned out into my lane
from Jalan Afifi Road. The driv	er hit my motorcycle and I
sustained a bono chip around my	right shoulder. My motoragele
sustained damages on the tank (fuel) and bux was dismantled.
SUSTAINED GLAMANGES OF ITS	when to cret I had advised
I had a 15 days MC, I was w	norgeon to confi. I have stored
the other party to lodge a police	report as well. The gear lever
and brake pad and side an	I hear lights, that humber
plate was damaged.	
11110	
Instructions	Sketch Plan
Number each vehicle and show direction Strength by account.	8
of travel by arrow.	
→ 1 \ 2 ←	
2. Number each pedestrian and show	
direction by arrow.	
3. Use solid line to show path of vehicle	
before accident	
dotted line	
after accident.	
Show distance and direction to landmarks, identify by name.	
 Include road signs and any other important physical features 	
IMPORTANT: Please attach a copy of your vehicle's Insurance Conow, please fax a copy to the Traffic Police at 65474749 stating the re	ertificate to this report. If you don't have the certificate with you eport number as reference.
Rank Name Signature Of Officer Recording The Report:	Signature Of Informant:
WISGT TISO456 Taryn.	Mrs.
1201 1120129 1011 Arr	Date:
Name/Signature Of Interpreter:	28 MARCH 2018.
Investigation Officer In-Charge Of Case:	Classification Of Case:
	_

Authentication Stamp



SCOPE OF WORK

To provide labour, materials, transportation, tools and parts and others deemed necessary to carry out the following repairs:

VEH NO:	FBK9042M (FBL1327P)	REPAIR	TYPE:	ACCIDENT	00
TER MAKE MODEL:	I Diezonam (YAMAHA XJ6	N			90

Reference No.	
9042/CNB/2W/18/05/01	

5/N	PARTS DESCRIPTION	PART COST (S)	QTV	Mark Up Rate	Parts Cost Per Unit After Mark Up (S)	Total Parts Cost For Unit After Mark Up (\$)
1		Scope Of R	epairs	-		
1.1	Handle Bar	\$60.00	1	20%	72.00	Qct 72.00
1.2	Brake Lever	\$80.00	1	20%	96.00	SUF 96.00
1.3	Balancer - RH	\$20.00	1	20%	24.00	SC.K. 24.00
1.4	Side Mirror - RH	\$70.00	10	20%	84.00	CRA 84.00
1.5	Fuel Tank	\$860.00	1.	20%	1032.00	DØ 1032.00
1.6	Fuel Tank Emblem - LH/RH	\$24.00	- 2	20%	28.80	NOC 57.60
1.7	Fuel Tank Side Cover - LH	\$80.00	1	20%	96.00	CRA 96.00
1.8	Side Cover - RH	\$110,00	1	20%	132.00	SLR 132.00
1.9	Side Under Cover - RH	\$100,00	1	20%	120.00	QCK 120.00
1.10	Footrest Bracket - RH	\$320.00	1	20%	384.00	P.T 384.00
1.11	Front Footrest - RH	\$70.00	10	20%	84.00	34.00
1.12	Front Signal Lamp - RH	\$28.00	1	20%	33.60	GT 33.60
1.13	Rear Box	\$200.00	1	20%	240.00	C.R.P. 240.00
2		Additional Services		W STOCKER	V	Service (C.U.)
2.1	NA NA			0%	0.00	0.00
	Remarks:				Parts Total:	\$ 2,455.2

S/N	LABOUR DESCRIPTION	Man-Hour Rate (S) Man-Hour Qty	Total Man-Hour Cust (5)
1	Scope Of Repairs			
1.1	To Remove and Replace Handle Bar > Man Houl & \$59 per houl	59.00	2	118.00
1.2	To Remove and Replace Brake Lever & Balancer	59.00	1.5	88.50
1.3	To Remove and Replace Side Mirror - RH	59.00	0.5	29.50
1.4	To Remove and Replace Fuel Tank	59.00	2	118.00
1.5	To Remove and Replace Fuel Tank Cover - LH	59.00	0.5	29.50
1.6	To Remove and Replace Side Cover & Side Under Cover - RH	59.00	1.5	88.50
1.7	To Remove and Replace Footrest Bracket - RH	59.00	1	59.00
1.8	To Remove and Replace Front Footrest - RH	59.00	1	59.00
1.9	To Remove and Replace Front Signal Lamp - RH	59.00	0.5	29.50
1.10	To Remove and Replace Rear Box	59.00	2	118.00
2	Additional Services	77000		U 50-0-
2.1	Towing from STN - WKSP, (SOR 8)	63.00	1	63.00
2.2	Towing from WKSP - STN,(SOR8)	63.00	1	63.00
			Labour Total:	S 863.50
		G	RAND TOTAL:	\$ 3,318.70

		Verification of Scope of Work	
	Contractor QC	Vetted By:	Approved By:
Narsc	KONG SEW KUI	Nation	None
Dute:	04.05.2018	Desc	Date:
Syn	Kets	Sign:	Squ.
		Verification of Completed Repairs	
	Contractor QC	Home Team QC / Fleet Manager / Appointed Surveyor	Home Team Contract / Fleet Manager
Name		Nation	Nation
Date		Dec	Date
Sign		Sign	Sign

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report)

Case	Notified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adl Rpt	Adl Sub	mitted	Ins Auth'ed	Status	
Main	03 Apr 2018 Edit Reg		19 Sep 2018 00:00 Edit Adj Rpt	S\$3,318.70 Edit Estimates	5\$3,31	8.70		Pending for Surve Report Cancel Case	
	Main	Re	ference	Cla	im Details		Documen	ts	Show All
CLAIM SU	BFOLDER DE	TAILS		- 100 S - 100 S - 100 S - 100 S		[Create	ed by adjuster]		
Insured:	DOROTHY	PANG KAM LIN	ID: S0111876	E		1.7000000000000000000000000000000000000			
Main Claimant:	(50)								
Vehicle Reg No.:	FBL132	7P		0	ate of Loss:		018 00:00 - :59 onths and 27 Days	From LTA Reg	Date (Man Yr)
Claim Type	TP / 718	8482354SG			olicy/Cover lote No.:				
Vehicle Reg No. (Insured):	SJW3725	н			olicy No. Claimant):				
					xcess:				
Repairer:							E4, 757705 Wood		
Handling Insurer:	AIG Asia Yusoff@aig		e Pte. Ltd. (Exp	ress) - Tel: 65-	6419-3000 .	[Handle	ed by Syed-Yusoff	, Saliha] Sali	ha.Syed-
Carrier Table	LKK Auto	Consultants Pte	Ltd (HQ) - Tel:	6256-3561 [Handled by I	MOHD RA	SUL] [Final F	Rpt due 01/	10/2018]
Adjuster:		Market and the Court of Court	0.00		- 10			View All Co	ompose Case Ma
	TED MAIL RE	CEIVED						VIEW AII	mipose case ma
ASSOCIA		CEIVED Request To Upl	oad TP GIA Rep	oort			_	view All	ompose Case Ma
ASSOCIAT		Request To Upl	oad TP GIA Rep	oort		View A	_		
ASSOCIAT	(21/09/2018):	Request To Uple	oad TP GIA Rep Group Subj		Assign		_	Create New	Task Complet

Claim Documents

*FBL1327P (7188482354SG) [SJW3725H] TP

Mar 28 2018 12:00AM [DOROTHY PANG KAM LIN] SMRT Automotive Services Pte Ltd

Up	load Documents Uplo	ad Photos Compose New Letter Upload Video Upload Audio	View	View View in Browse	
hc	otos/Images		3 per	page ▼	•
Vo	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	-
1	01/08/19 10:28	General View	0	Load JPG	•
2	01/08/19 10:29	General View	0	Load JPG	•
3	01/08/19 10:29	General View	0	Load JPG	€
4	01/08/19 10:29	General View	0	Load JPG	•
5	01/08/19 10:29	General View	0	Load JPG	•
6	01/08/19 10:29	General View	0	Load JPG	•
7	01/08/19 10:29	General View	0	Load JPG	~
8	01/08/19 10:29	General View	0	Load JPG	•
9	01/08/19 10:29	General View	0	Load JPG	•
10	01/08/19 10:29	General View	0	Load JPG	•
11	01/08/19 10:29	General View	0	Load JPG	1
12	01/08/19 10:29	General View	0	Load JPG	•
13	01/08/19 10:29	General View	0	Load JPG	•
14	01/08/19 10:29	General View	0	Load JPG	~
15	01/08/19 10:29	General View	0	Load JPG	
16	01/08/19 10:29	General View	0	Load JPG	~
17	01/08/19 10:29	General View	0	Load JPG	•
18	01/08/19 10:29	General View	0	Load JPG	~
19	01/08/19 10:29	General View	0	Load JPG	•
20	01/08/19 10:29	General View	0	Load JPG	~
21	01/08/19 10:29	General View	0	Load JPG	•
22	01/08/19 10:29	General View	0	Load JPG	•
23	01/08/19 10:29	General View	0	Load JPG	~
24	01/08/19 10:29	General View	0	Load JPG	~
25	01/08/19 10:29	General View	0	Load JPG	~
26	01/08/19 10:29	General View	0	Load JPG	~
27	01/08/19 10:29	General View	0	Load JPG	•
28	01/08/19 10:29	General View	0	Load JPG	~
29	01/08/19 10:29	General View	0	Load JPG	
30	01/08/19 10:29	General View	0	Load JPG	2
31	01/08/19 10:29	General View	0	Load JPG	2
32	01/08/19 10:29	General View	0	Load JPG	•
33	01/08/19 10:29	General View	0	Load JPG	~
34	01/08/19 10:29	General View	0	Load JPG	2
35	01/08/19 10:29	General View	0	Load JPG	

Pho	tos/Images		3 per page ▼		
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
36	01/08/19 10:29	General View	0	Load JPG	✓
37	01/08/19 10:29	General View	0	Load JPG	•
38	01/08/19 10:29	General View	0	Load JPG	€
39	01/08/19 10:29	General View	0	Load JPG	•
40	01/08/19 10:29	General View	0	Load JPG	€
41	01/08/19 10:29	General View	0	Load JPG	•
42	01/08/19 10:29	General View	0	Load JPG	•
43	01/08/19 10:29	General View	0	Load JPG	•
44	01/08/19 10:29	General View	0	Load JPG	•
45	01/08/19 10:29	General View	0	Load JPG	•
46	01/08/19 10:29	General View	0	Load JPG	•
47	01/08/19 10:29	General View	0	Load JPG	•
48	01/08/19 10:29	General View	0	Load JPG	•
49	01/08/19 10:29	General View	0	Load JPG	•
50	01/08/19 10:29	General View	0	Load JPG	•
Do	cumentation		1 per	page ▼	•
No	Finalized On	AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (SG)		Thumbnail	Print
1	21/09/18 14:20	OI GIA REPORT	0	Load PDF	

Documents Checklist

DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST	Reset Save Print
There are no document checklists configured.	
Our Checklist Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	
Show Remarks To: Handling Insurer Note: Remarks are private unless you show it to other parties.	

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg.No:199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CS/AIG18017128/R1CD3S2

Date:

02/08/2019

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer:

AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

Policy No:

2100199065

Claimant Vehicle

FBL1327P

Insured Vehicle No:

SJW3725H

No: Date of Loss:

28/03/2018

Nature of Claim:

TP

7188482354SG Claim No:

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

FBL1327P

Make & Model:

YAMAHA XJ6 DIVERSION F, 600cc 01/01/1990 (Man. Year: 1990)

Engine No: Chassis No:

Odometer:

HIDDEN

4621 km

JYARJ221000004834

Reg. Date:

Grey

Colour: Engine Capacity:

600 cc

Market Value/New Car Price:

N/A

Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

General Condition:

Fair Steering (Serviceable):

Footbrake (Serviceable):

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable):

Engine Modification: Yes

Pre-accident Condition:

CONDITION OF TYRES

Front Tyre Size:

120/70 ZR17

Rear Tyre Size:

160/60 ZR17

Front Left Side:

Maxxis 4 mm

Rear Left Side:

Maxxis 4 mm

Front Right Side:

0 mm

Rear Right Side:

0 mm

Difference Diff % Adjuster's Repairer's COST OF CLAIMS 0.00 0.00 2,455.20 2,455.20 Parts 0.00 0.00 0.00 Miscellaneous Items 0.00 0.00 863.50 863.50 Labour 0.00 0.00 0.00 Paintwork Labour 0.00 0.00 0.00 Towing 3,318.70 0.00 0.00 Gross Total (S\$) 3,318.70 0.00 0.00 232.31 232.31 + GST 7.00/7.00% (S\$) 0.00 0.00 3,551.01 Nett Amount (S\$) 3,551.01

INSPECTION

Date Inspected:

Date of Assignment:

19/09/2018

20/09/2018 Inspected At:

SMRT Automotive Services Pte Ltd (Woodlands)

60 Woodlands Industrial Park E4

Singapore 757705

Estimated Period of Repair:

2.0 days

Adjuster:

MOHD RASUL

Manager:

CELINE FONG

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

REPAIR DETAILS

Rei	com	me	nae	H D.S	Parts

No.	Qty Part No.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
1	1	*HANDLE BAR	Bent	72.00 F	*72.00 F
2	1	*BRAKE LEVER	Scratched	96.00 F	*96.00 F
3	1	*BALANCER - RH	Scratched	24.00 F	*24.00 F
4	1	*SIDE MIRROR - RH	Cracked	84.00 F	*84.00 F
5	1	*FUEL TANK	Dented	1,032.00 F	*1,032.00 F
6	2	*FUEL TANK EMBLEM - LH/RH	Necessary	57.60 F	*57.60 F
7	1	*FUEL TANK SIDE COVER - LH	Cracked	96.00 F	*96.00 F
8	1	*SIDE COVER - RH	Scratched	132.00 F	*132.00 F
9	1	*SIDE UNDER COVER - RH	Scratched	120.00 F	*120.00 F
10	1	*FOOTREST BRACKET - RH	Bent	384.00 F	*384.00 F
11	1	*FRONT FOOTREST - RH	Scratched	84.00 F	*84.00 F
12	1	*FRONT SIGNAL LAMP - RH	Bent	33.60 F	*33.60 F
13	1	*REAR BOX	Cracked	240.00 F	*240,00 F
F=Fr	anchise part,		Total Parts (S\$)	2,455.20	2,455.20

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommend	hob!	abour
Recommend	1ea	abour

No	Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
Lab	our Items			
1	TO REMOVE AND REPLACE HANDLE BAR.	New	118.00	118.00
2	TO REMOVE AND REPLACE BRAKE LEVER & BALANCER.	New	88.50	88.50
3	TO REMOVE AND REPLACE SIDE MIRROR - RH	New	29.50	29.50
4	TO REMOVE AND REPLACE FUEL TANK.	New	118.00	118.00
5	TO REMOVE AND REPLACE FUEL TANK COVER - LH.	New	29.50	29.50
6	TO REMOVE AND REPLACE SIDE COVER & SIDE UNDER COVER - RH.	New	88.50	88.50
7	TO REMOVE AND REPLACE FOOTREST BRACKET - RH.	New	59.00	59.00
8	TO REMOVE AND REPLACE FRONT FOOTREST - RH.	New	59.00	59.00
9	TO REMOVE AND REPLACE FRONT SIGNAL LAMP - RH.	New	29.50	29.50
10	TO REMOVE AND REPLACE REAR BOX.	New	118.00	118.00
11	TOWING FROM STN - WKSP, (SOR 8)	New	63.00	63.00
12	TOWING FROM WKSP - SYN, (SOR 8)	New	63.00	63.00
	Gross Labo	our Cost (S\$)	863.50	863.50
	Report was unsubmitted during this	print-out.		

< END OF ESTIMATES >